Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable joint stand
Product code 8867659

GTIN 7070701381824
ETIM-Class EC004067

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

180 mm
720 mm
730 mm

17 000 g

Technical Specifications - Cable drum rack

EF014298

Type of connection
Width

Height

Depth

Wheeled

Surface protection

3
EVOOOT15
730 mm
720 mm
180 mm
No

Lacquered
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