

Product name	Cable joint stand
Product code	8867659
GTIN	7070701381824
ETIM-Class	EC004067



Measurements

Length	180 mm
Height	720 mm
Width	730 mm
Weight	17 000 g

Technical Specifications - Cable drum rack

EF014298	3
Type of connection	EV000115
Width	730 mm
Height	720 mm
Depth	180 mm
Wheeled	No
Surface protection	Lacquered